
SI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

12 

14 

7 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

1, 

Employee Status Details of Bidhannagar College 

10 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Designation 

11 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Principal 

20 

PROFESSOR 

21 

PROFESSOR 

13 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

22 

PROFESSOR 

23 

PROFESSOR 

24 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

15 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

25 

16 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

18 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
19 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIIAN 

GR.B 

GR.C 

GR.D 

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

Total 

2018-19 

Department 

MICROBIOLOGY 

STATISTICS 
ZOOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

MATHEMATICS 

MICROBIOLOGY 
PHYSICS 

STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 

HISTORY 
PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BOTANY 

I certify that the provided details above is corroct. 

Total 
Sanctioned 

Post 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

6 

7 

14 

6 

6 

10 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

1 

3 

12 

29 

157 

Total 
Filled in 

Post 
1 

7 

Ocar-n-a 
Bidhannagar College 

12 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

1 

2 

9 

17 

120 

Stgnature of Principal/Vice Principai/TlC/01C with Date and Seal 

Total 
Vacant Post 

EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

0 

1 

1 

3 

12 

37 



SI. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

19 

Employee Status Details of Bidhannagar College 

Designation 

10 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

21 

Principal 

22 

PROFESSOR 

23 

PROFESSOR 

24 

PROFESSOR 

25 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

14 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

15 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

16 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

17 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

18 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

20 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
LIBRARIAN 

GR.B 
GR.C 

GR.D 

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

Total 

2019-20 

Department 

MICROBIOLOGY 
STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ANTHROPOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

MATHEMATICS 
MICROBIOLOGY 

PHYSICS 
STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 
HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BOTANY 

I certify that the provided details above is correct. 

Total 
Sanctioned 

Post 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

6 

7 

14 

6 

6 

10 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

3 

12 

29 

157 

Total 
Filled in 

Post 
1 

ooo nnn oonnnoo 

1 

4 

7 

12 

5 

6 

5 

4 

1 

2 

15 

123 

Total 
Vacant Post 

Signaturo of Príncipal/Vice Príncipal/T1C/oIC with Date amd Seal 

Officer-in-Charge 
Bidhannagar College 

E8-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64 

1 

oloooooom 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

14 

34 



S. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Employee Status Details of Bidhannagar College 

Designation 

Principal 
PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIAN 

GR.B 

GR.C 

GR.D 

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

Total 

2020-21 

Department 

MICROBIOLOGY 

STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 
MATHEMATICS 
MICROBIOLOGY 

PHYSICS 
STATISTICS 
ZOOLOGY 

BENGALI 
EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
BOTANY 

I certify that the provided detals above is correct. 

Total 
Sanctioned 

Post 

1 

6 

14 

5 

10 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

3 

12 

29 

157 

Total 
Filled in 

Oficer-in-Charge 
Bidhannagar College 

EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64 

Post 
1 

1 

7 

12 

5 

8 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

1 

2 

9 

11 

120 

Total 
Vacant Post 

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/TICIO1C with Date and Seal 

oooonooHoooooHoHmn 1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

1 

1 

3 

20 

37 



SI. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

13 

15 

8 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

17 

Employee Siatus Details of Bidhannagar College 

Designation 

Principal 

10 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

20 

PROFESSOR 

11 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

21 

PROFESSOR 

12 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

22 

PROFESSOR 

23 

PROFESSOR 

14 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

24 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

25 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

16 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

18 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
19 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
LIBRARIAN 

GR.B 

GR.C 

GR.D 

NORTH IWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

Total 

2021-22 

Department 

MICROBIOLOGY 
STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

ECONOMICS 
GEOGRAPHY 

MATHEMATICS 

MICROBIOLOGY 

PHYSICS 
STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

BENGALI 
EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BOTANY 

I certiiy tha: the provid�d details above is corect. 

Total 
Sanctioned 

Post 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

6 

7 

14 

5 

6 

4 

10 

6 

5 

5 

3 

12 

29 

157 

Total 
Filled in 

Post 
1 

1 

Oficer-in-Charge Bidhannagar College EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64 

1 

5 

12 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

7 

11 

115 

Total 
Vacant Post 

Signature of PrincipalVice PrincipalTiC:01C with Date and Seal 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

0 

2 

1 

20 

32 



S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

21 

Employee Status Delails of Bidhannagar College 

22 

Designation 

23 

Principal 

24 

PROFESSOR 

25 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

12 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

13 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

14 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

15 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

16 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
17 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

18 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

19 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

20 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIAN 
GR.B 
GR.C 

GR.D 

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

Total 

2022-23 

Department 

MICROBIOLOGY 

STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ANTHROPOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 
ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

MATHEMATICS 

MICROBI0LOGY 

PHYSICS 
STATISTICS 

ZOOLOGY 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BOTANY 

I certify that the provded details above is correct. 

Total 
Sanctioned 

Post 
1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

oAnnoooSoonnnmin 6 

14 

5 

4 

10 

6 

6 

5 

1 

12 

29 

157 

Total 
Filled in 

Post 
1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

7 

13 

4 

4 

4 

5 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

1 

2 

11 

121 

Total 
Vacant Post 

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/TIC/OIC with Date dud Seal 

Officar-in-Chage 
Bldhannagar College 

E8-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

3 

0 

1 

1 

1 

3 

20 

36 
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