NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS



SI.	Designation	Department	Total Sanctioned Post	Total Filled in Post	Total Vacant Post
1	Principal	-	1	. 1	0
2	PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	1	0	1
3	PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	1	0	1
4	PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	2	0	2
5	PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	1	1	0
6	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ENGLISH	6	4	2
7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ANTHROPOLOGY	7	7	0
8	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	14	12	2
9	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ECONOMICS	5	5	0
10	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAPHY	5	5	0
11	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MATHEMATICS	6	4	2
12	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	8	8	0
13	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHYSICS	6	6	0
14	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	4	4	0
15	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	10	6	4
16	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BENGALI	6	5	1
17	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	EDUCATION	- 6	4	2
18	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HISTORY	5	4	1
19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHILOSOPHY	5	3	2
20	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	5	4	1
21	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BOTANY	8	8	0
22	LIBRARIAN		1	1	1
23	GR.B		3	2	1
24	GR.C		12	9	3
25	GR.D		29	17	12
Care		Γotal	157	120	37

I certify that the provided details above is correct.

Swigh

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/TIC/OIC with Date and Seal

Onicer-in-Criais -Bidhannagar College EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS

2019-20

Post Details

SI.	Designation	Department	Total Sanctioned Post	Total Filled in Post	Total Vacant Post
1	Principal	-	1	1	0
2	PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	1	0	1
3	PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	1 1	0	1
4	PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	2	0	2
5	PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	1	1	0
6	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ENGLISH	6	4	2
7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ANTHROPOLOGY	· 7	7	0
8	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	14	12	2
9	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ECONOMICS	5	5	0
10	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAPHY	5	5	0
11	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MATHEMATICS	6	5	1
12	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	8	8	0
13	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHYSICS	6	6	0
14	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	4	4	0
15	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	10	7	3
16	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BENGALI	6	5	1
17	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	EDUCATION	6	4	2
18	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HISTORY	5	5	0
19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHILOSOPHY	5	5	0
20	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	5	4	1
21	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BOTANY	8	8	0
22	LIBRARIAN		1	1	1
23	GR.B		3	2	1
24	GR.C		12	9	3
25	GR.D		29	15	14
	T	157	123	34	

I certify that the provided details above is correct.

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/IIC/OIC with Date and Seal

Sm Str.

Officer-in-Charge Bidhannagar College EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS

2020-21

SI.	Designation	Department	Total Sanctioned Post	Total Filled in Post	Total Vacant Post
1	Principal	-	1	1	0
2	PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	1	0	1
3	PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	1 /	1	0
4	PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	2	0	2
5	PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	7 1	1	0
6	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ENGLISH	6	4	2
7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ANTHROPOLOGY	7	7	0
8	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	14	12	2
9	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ECONOMICS	5	5	0
10	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAPHY	5	5	0
11	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MATHEMATICS	6	5	1
12	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	8	8	0
13	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHYSICS	6	6	0
14	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	4	4	0
15	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	10	6	4
16	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BENGALI	6	5	1
17	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	EDUCATION	6	5	1
18	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HISTORY	5	5	0
19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHILOSOPHY	5	5	0
20	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	5	4	1
21	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BOTANY	8	8	0
22	LIBRARIAN		1	1	1
23	GR.B		3	2	1
24	GR.C		12	9	3
25	GR.D		29	11	20
2.5	W. 15	Fotal	157	120	37

I certify that the provided details above is correct.

Sur Shi.

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/TIC/OIC with Date and Seal

Officer-In-Charge Bidhannagar College EB-2, Salt Lake, Koi.-64

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS



2021-22

SI.	Designation	Department	Total Sanctioned Post	Total Filled in Post	Total Vacant Post
1	Principal		1	1	0
2	PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	1	0	1
3	PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	1	1	0
4	PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	2	0	2
5	PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	1	1	0
6	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ENGLISH	6	5	1
7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ANTHROPOLOGY	7	7	0
8	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	14	12	2
9	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ECONOMICS	5	4	1
10	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAPHY	5	4	1
11	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MATHEMATICS	6	4	2
12	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	8	8	0
13	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHYSICS	6	5	1
14	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	4	4	0
15	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	10	6	4
16	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BENGALI	6	5	1
17	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	EDUCATION	6	5	1
18	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HISTORY	5	5	0
19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHILOSOPHY	5	5	0
20	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	5	3	2
21	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BOTANY	8	7	1
22	LIBRARIAN		1	1	1
23	GR.B		3	2	1
24	GR.C		12	9	3
25	GR.D		29	11	20
The same	T	otal	157	115	32

I certify that the provided details above is correct.

you ch.

NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS



Post Details

SI.	Designation	Department	Total Sanctioned Post	Total Filled in Post	Total Vacant Post
1	Principal	-	1	1	0
2	PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	1	0	1
3	PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	1	1	0
4	PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	2	1	1
5	PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	1	1	0
6	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ENGLISH	6	6	0
7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ANTHROPOLOGY	7	7	0
8	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CHEMISTRY	14	13	1
9	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ECONOMICS	5	4	1
10	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	GEOGRAPHY	5	4	1
11	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MATHEMATICS	6	4	2
12	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MICROBIOLOGY	8	8	0
13	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHYSICS	6	5	1
14	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	STATISTICS	4	4	0
15	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ZOOLOGY	10	7	3
16	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BENGALI	6	6	0
17	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	EDUCATION	6	5	1
18	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	HISTORY	5	5	0
19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	PHILOSOPHY	5	5	0
20	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	5	4	1
21	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	BOTANY	8	7	1
22	LIBRARIAN		1	1	1
23	GR.B		3	2	1
24	GR.C		12	9	3
25	GR.D		29	11	20
Titos	7	157	121	36	

I certify that the provided details above is correct.

Su st.

Signature of Principal/Vice Principal/FIC/OIC with Date and Seal

Officer-in-Charge Bidhannagar College EB-2, Salt Lake, Kol.-64